广东圣恩迪有限公司
GuangDong S&D Industrial Co.,Ltd
Http:www.send-tech.com&www.sdconnector.com E-mail:sales@send-tech.com
规格书 SPECIFICATION 产品名称 Product Name 50A双极连接器
规格型号 Part No SG50 Series
一 / 九
一、尺寸结构 Outline and dimensions：见连接器图纸 Outline and dimensions of the connector is shown on the following

规格型号 Part No SG50 Series
二 / 九
四、Ordering Information
1.Housing
Part
Number
Housing
Color
Part
Number
Housing
Color
SG50H-BL Black SG50H-GR Green
SG50H-BR Brown SG50H-BU Blue
SG50H-RE Red SG50H-PU Purple
SG50H-OR Orange SG50H-GY Gray
SG50H-YE Yellow SG50L-WH White
广东圣恩迪有限公司
GuangDong S&D Industrial Co.,Ltd
Http:www.send-tech.com&www.sdconnector.com E-mail:sales@send-tech.com